General information about company

Scrip code 533629

NSE Symbol TIJARIA
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE440L01017

Name of the company

Tijaria Polypipes Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of - Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a -
Category Nos. Of El(l)fyogai d g:ir:il};p shares ST}(l)atfésnos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) . . underlying shares (calculated . .
@D shareholder E{llageholders ;f;g;’my :ﬁ;rlgsl Depository }:le(l;jv()\:_m as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(I held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (V1) 1957) (VIID) As a | c}ass eg: | Class % of
) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 13 18626172 18626172 |65.07 18626172 18626172 | 65.07
Group
(B) Public 6034 10000407 10000407 | 34.93 10000407 10000407 | 34.93
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6047 28626579 28626579 | 100 28626579 28626579 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) Number of
No. Of Shareholdmg., Number of Shares pledged
No. Of Shares asa % assuming | [ocked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying full conversion | (X11) encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible (XIID) .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding . percentage of sa sa .
convertible securities . % of o, of | dematerialized
1) - Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . and No. Of . - 1 1| form (XIV)
X (Xi) W : capital) (XD= " | N, (a) total | (a) tota
X) X@“‘m S (VII)+(X) As a ' Shares | Shares
(Xi) @ % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 65.07 5000000 | 26.84 | 8587974 |46.11 | 18626172
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 34.93 10000387
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5000000 | 17.47 | 8587974 |30 28626559




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o o
of No. Of Total nos. | 22 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ha ha total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- Shares shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underlylng held (calculated as £ ¢ asa%
Sharcholders (I) | (III) shares | equity | DEPOSIOTY | (VID ="} 0 SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | ReceiPts | IVI* 1955y (v Total
eld (IV) | shares (VD) (V)+ (VD) ) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class 1 ‘
held Asa%of |x egy | O Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
)] Indian
@a Individuals/Hindu | |, 8811372 8811372 |30.78 8811372 8811372 |30.78
undivided Family
(d) égzc?ftyh)er 2 9814800 9814800 |34.29 9814800 9814800 |34.29
(SAu;)(-ll;otal 13 18626172 18626172 | 65.07 18626172 18626172 | 65.07
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
lirrlc()imoter 13 18626172 18626172 | 65.07 18626172 18626172 | 65.07
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)
(@)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Q)

Institutions




(3)

Non-institutions

Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 5690 4274397 4274397 |14.93 4274397 4274397 | 14.93
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 65 3789949 3789949 |13.24 3789949 3789949 |13.24
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 279 1936061 1936061 | 6.76 1936061 1936061 | 6.76
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 6034 10000407 10000407 | 34.93 10000407 10000407 | 34.93
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 6034 10000407 10000407 | 34.93 10000407 10000407 | 34.93
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6047 28626579 28626579 | 100 28626579 28626579 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6047 28626579 28626579 | 100 28626579 28626579 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
) Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholdmg ,as 8% | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyn}g assuming full (X11) encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (X110 .
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Sr. Outstanding . " Asa Asa | heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage .of : . dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)=(VIDHX)Asa |y total | total
X) 0. (a) 0. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
held held
(b (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
(a) 30.78 3000000 | 34.047 | 5811072 | 65.949 | 8811372
(d) 34.29 2000000 | 20.377 | 2776902 | 28.293 | 9814800
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 65.07 5000000 | 26.84 | 8587974 46.11 | 18626172
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 65.07 5000000 | 26.84 | 8587974 | 46.11 | 18626172
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




()

Institutions

(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.93 0 4274377
(a(ii)) 13.24 0 3789949
(e) 6.76 0 1936061
(53“)"'T°tal (B) 34.93 10000387
Total Public
Shareholding

34.93 10000387
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5000000 | 17.47 28626559
Total 100 5000000 | 17.47 |8587974 (30  |28626559

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANU JAIN
TIJARIA

REEMA
JAIN

SONAL
JAIN
TIJARIA

ARIHANT
JAIN TIJARIA

VRATIKA
JAIN
TIJARIA

RAMESH
JAIN
TIJARIYA

VARDHAMAN
JAIN TIJARIA

PAN (II)

ABAPJ1019K

ABKPJ0882G

ABXPJ6765B

AXUPT6560B

AXWPT9793]

ABBPT1922E

AQBPT6588M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300

300

300

500000

500000

1000000

1000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

300

300

300

500000

500000

1000000

1000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.75

1.75

3.49

3.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

300

300

300

500000

500000

1000000

1000000

Class eg:y




Total

300

300

300

500000

500000

1000000

1000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.75

1.75

3.49

3.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccurities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.75

1.75

3.49

3.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

500000

500000

1000000

1000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

100

100

100

100

rwise encumbered (XIII)

Number of Shares pledged or othe




No. (a) 300 300 300 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100 100 100 0 0 0 0
Number of equity

shares held in 300 300 300 500000 500000 1000000 1000000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

VINEET JAIN
TIJARIA

PRAVEEN JAIN
TIJARIA

VIKAS JAIN
TIJARIA

ALOK JAIN
TIJARIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABTPJ8166C

ABTPJ8112G

ABTPJ8056D

ABJPJ3116C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1295988

1395546

1522425

1596513

8811372

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1295988

1395546

1522425

1596513

8811372

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.53

4.88

5.32

5.58

30.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1295988

1395546

1522425

1596513

8811372

Class eg:y

Total

1295988

1395546

1522425

1596513

8811372




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.53

4.88

5.32

5.58

30.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.53

4.88

532

5.58

30.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

3000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

34.05

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

1295988

1395246

1522425

1596513

5811072




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

99.98

100

100

65.95

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1295988

1395546

1522425

1596513

8811372

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the TIJARIA VINYL PVT. LTD. TIJARIA INDUSTRIES LTD.

Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AACCT0896] AACCT7668] Total

No. of the 1 1 2

Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1310770 8504030 9814800

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 1310770 8504030 9814800
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 4.8
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.71 34.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

1310770

8504030

9814800

Class eg:y

Total

1310770

8504030

9814800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.58

29.71

34.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.58

29.71

34.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

2000000

2000000




As a % of total 0 23.52 20.38
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 1276902 1500000 2776902
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 97.42 17.64 28.29
Number of equity

shares held in 1310770 8504030 9814800
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

URVI NIMESH CHITALIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGNPC4062D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

486667

486667

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD

486667

486667

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.7

1.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

486667

486667

Class eg:y

Total

486667

486667




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.7

1.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

486667

486667




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHREEJI CAPITAL AND
FINANCE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (IT)

AABCS1659R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

38

42

1

37

162

279

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150949

266606

583742

710859

807647

1936061

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WV+(VD

150949

266606

583742

710859

807647

1936061

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,

0.53

0.93

2.04

2.48

2.82

6.76




1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150949

266606

583742

710859

807647

1936061

Class eg:y

Total

150949

266606

583742

710859

807647

1936061

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.53

0.93

2.04

2.48

2.82

6.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.53

0.93

2.04

2.48

2.82

6.76




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150949

266606

583742

710859

807647

1936061

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



