General information about company	
Scrip code	533629
NSE Symbol	TIJARIA
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE440L01017
Name of the company	Tijaria Polypipes Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

\_

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) share:	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	18626172			18626172	65.07	18626172		18626172	65.07
(B)	Public	6034	10000407			10000407	34.93	10000407		10000407	34.93
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6047	28626579			28626579	100	28626579		28626579	100

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in (XII)	_	Number of Shares plo or otherw encumber (XIII)	edged ise	Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				65.07	5000000	26.84	8587974	46.11	18626172
(B)	Public				34.93					10000387
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	5000000	17.47	8587974	30	28626559

			N£	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	8811372			8811372	30.78	8811372		8811372	30.78
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	9814800			9814800	34.29	9814800		9814800	34.29
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	18626172			18626172	65.07	18626172		18626172	65.07
(2)	Foreign			!	•	!			!		!
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	18626172			18626172	65.07	18626172		18626172	65.07
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										

(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5690	4274397		4274397	14.93	4274397	4274397	14.93
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	65	3789949		3789949	13.24	3789949	3789949	13.24
(e)	Any Other (specify)	279	1936061		1936061	6.76	1936061	1936061	6.76
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6034	10000407		10000407	34.93	10000407	10000407	34.93
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6034	10000407		10000407	34.93	10000407	10000407	34.93
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding pa	tern of the Non Pro	moter- Non l	Public shareholo	ler		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		6047	28626579		28626579	100	28626579	28626579	100
Total (A+B+C)		6047	28626579		28626579	100	28626579	28626579	100

Т	able II - Sta	ntement sho	wing shareho	olding pattern of the	e Promo	ter and	Promot	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in (XII)	-	Number of Shares plo or otherw encumber (XIII)	edged ise	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter ar	nd Promote	r Group		-	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				30.78	3000000	34.047	5811072	65.949	8811372
(d)				34.29	2000000	20.377	2776902	28.293	9814800
Sub-Total (A) (1)				65.07	5000000	26.84	8587974	46.11	18626172
(2)	Foreign							,	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				65.07	5000000	26.84	8587974	46.11	18626172
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public shar	eholder	1	1	1	ı.

(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				14.93		0			4274377
(a(ii))				13.24		0			3789949
(e)				6.76		0			1936061
Sub-Total (B) (3)				34.93					10000387
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				34.93					10000387
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promo	oter- Non F	ublic sha	reholder		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	5000000	17.47			28626559
Total (A+B+C)				100	5000000	17.47	8587974	30	28626559

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANU JAIN TIJARIA	REEMA JAIN	SONAL JAIN TIJARIA	ARIHANT JAIN TIJARIA	VRATIKA JAIN TIJARIA	RAMESH JAIN TIJARIYA	VARDHAMAN JAIN TIJARIA
PAN (II)	ABAPJ1019K	ABKPJ0882G	ABXPJ6765B	AXUPT6560B	AXWPT9793J	ABBPT1922E	AQBPT6588M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300	300	300	500000	500000	1000000	1000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300	300	300	500000	500000	1000000	1000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	1.75	1.75	3.49	3.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secu	rities (IX)				•
Class eg:X	300	300	300	500000	500000	1000000	1000000
Class eg:y							

0	0	0	1.75	1.75	3.49	3.49
0	0	0	1.75	1.75	3.49	3.49
n shares (XII)						
0	0	0	500000	500000	1000000	1000000
0	0	0	100	100	100	100
-	n shares (XII)	n shares (XII)	0 0 0 n shares (XII)	0 0 1.75  n shares (XII)  0 0 500000	0 0 0 1.75 1.75  n shares (XII) 0 0 0 500000 500000	0 0 1.75 1.75 3.49  In shares (XII)  0 0 0 500000 500000 1000000

No. (a)	300	300	300	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300	300	300	500000	500000	1000000	1000000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Individuals/Hind	lu undivided Fami	ly	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINEET JAIN TIJARIA	PRAVEEN JAIN TIJARIA	VIKAS JAIN TIJARIA	ALOK JAIN TIJARIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABTPJ8166C	ABTPJ8112G	ABTPJ8056D	ABJPJ3116C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1295988	1395546	1522425	1596513	8811372
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1295988	1395546	1522425	1596513	8811372
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.53	4.88	5.32	5.58	30.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1295988	1395546	1522425	1596513	8811372
Class eg:y					
Total	1295988	1395546	1522425	1596513	8811372

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.53	4.88	5.32	5.58	30.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.53	4.88	5.32	5.58	30.78
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	3000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	34.05
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise enc	umbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	1295988	1395246	1522425	1596513	5811072

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	99.98	100	100	65.95
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1295988	1395546	1522425	1596513	8811372
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TIJARIA VINYL PVT. LTD.	TIJARIA INDUSTRIES LTD.			
PAN (II)	AACCT0896J	AACCT7668J	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1310770	8504030	9814800		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1310770	8504030	9814800		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.58	29.71	34.29		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	1	L		

Class eg: X	1310770	8504030	9814800
Class eg:y			
Total	1310770	8504030	9814800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.58	29.71	34.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.58	29.71	34.29
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0	2000000	2000000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	23.52	20.38
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	1276902	1500000	2776902
As a % of total Shares held (b)	97.42	17.64	28.29
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1310770	8504030	9814800
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal sha	are capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	URVI NIMESH CHITALIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGNPC4062D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	486667	486667
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	486667	486667
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.7	1.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	486667	486667
Class eg:y		
Total	486667	486667

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.7	1.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.7	1.7
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	486667	486667

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			SHREEJI CAPITAL AND FINANCE LIMITED			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AABCS1659R			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	38	42	1	37	162	279
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150949	266606	583742	710859	807647	1936061
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150949	266606	583742	710859	807647	1936061
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	0.53	0.93	2.04	2.48	2.82	6.76

1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
	Rights held in e	ach class of securities (	  X)			
Class eg: X	150949	266606	583742	710859	807647	1936061
Class eg:y						
Total	150949	266606	583742	710859	807647	1936061
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.53	0.93	2.04	2.48	2.82	6.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.53	0.93	2.04	2.48	2.82	6.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150949	266606	583742	710859	807647	1936061
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence